|--|

*89 KOV 7 AN 11 15

PTC 3374

KNOWALL MEN BY THESE PLES	ENTS: That FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A., a national banking
	ion heretofore known as First National Bank of Oregon, does hereby certify and
declare that that certain <u>Real</u>	mortgage, bearing date the <u>31st</u>
day of	. , 19 <u>86</u> made and executed by <u>Theo W Pollock</u>
and Pauline M Pollock	
	에 가장 사람들은 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같
to FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF URE	GON, N.A., securing the payment of the sum of
Six thousand, four nundred and	nd fifty dollars and NO/100**** DOLLARS, (\$_6,450.00**)
and recorded on the <u>4th</u> day of <u>Name</u>	November , 19 86 , in Book M86 at page 19921
of Records of <u>Real</u>	- Mortgages in and for the County of <u>Klamath</u> , State of
Oregon, together with the debt securid tr	hereby, has been fully paid, satisfied and discharged, and the County Clerk or
Recorder of said County is hereby authori	zed and requested to cancel the same of record.
	ERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A., has caused these presents to be executed
on its behalf by its duly authorized represe	November 80
	ntative this <u>3rd</u> day of <u>November</u> , 19 <u>89</u> .
	FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A.
	BV_ Sich time
STATE OF OREGON,	Nicki Pipet
COUNTY OF Multnomeh) SS November 3rd
Personally appeared	A. D. 19
who, being duly sworn did say that he/she is	
문 이 나는 생활을 한 수밖은 부장에 한 방법을 했다.	
of FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF ORI:GO	DN,N.A., and that the said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by
authority of its Board of Directors; and he/si	the acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
(Notary Seal)	Notary Public for Oregon
	수 있는 것을 하는 것 것을 것입니다. 이용을 방송할 것은 것은 것이 있는 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 같은 것을 통해하는 것은 을 통해하는 것을 것을 받을 것이 하는 것이 같이 가지 않는 것이다. 것이 같은 것이다.
SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE	My Commission Expires
FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGO	JN, N.A.
	Ponnik
	GENEVIEVE BURNS
	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON My Commission Expires
VHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO:	
Samatu Just Jedera 540 Main St. Slamato Jalla OK 9:	ρ
Klama to Salis De 9	County of Klamath SS.
Klamaja Jor vor	Filed for record at request of:
	물건 것 같은 물건 것 못했을 것 같은 물건을 얻는 것 같아요. 나는 것 같은 것 같아요.
	Aspen Title Co. on this <u>7th</u> day of <u>Nov</u> A.D., 19 89 at 11:15
	at <u>11:15</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M89</u> of Mortageore Break
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
272Y 6-86 SATISFACTION OF REC	CORDED MORTGAGE (I
	Fee, \$8.00 Deputy

10